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First Name Last Name Organization Job Title Email Phone Mobile

JONATHAN BOUTILIER TelCyte LLC CBDO jbboutilier@gmail.com 6027699068 6027699068

Riggs Brown Traversant Group Consultant riggs@traversantgroup.com

Shelby Brown Arizona Department of EducationTribal and Rural Community Coordinatorshelby.brown@azed.gov 801-388-4418

Kirk busch Bdsw Ceo kirk.busch@gmail.com

Kirk Busch2 Bdsw CEO kirk@azenergy.org

Corey Christians Yavapai County Free Library DistrictDirector corey.christians@yavapaiaz.gov 19284425384

Vaughn Croft Fred G. Acosta Job Corps CenterBCL croft.vaughn@jobcorps.org 5208799265

Michael Edmonds Thrive in the 05 Steering Committee membermikemedmonds1@gmail.com 929-244-9477

Guy Fleming SBi Prod Mgr gfleming@cellularoneaz.com

Heather Floyd Valley TeleCom Group Public Relations Specialistheathercfloydaz@gmail.com 520.384.8912 520.349.665

Oris Friesen ATIC Secretary oris@cox.net 6026891084

Andrew Garner Common Sense Media State Broadband Policy Advisordgarner@commonsense.org

Henry Goldberg ATIC Vice Chair hgold52@aol.com 480-609-9279 480-433-3536

Mark Goldstein International Research Center,  LLCPresident markg@researchedge.com 6024700389
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Cindy Hogan Literacy Connects - Tucson Digital Inclusion Ambassadorcindyhogan333@gmail.com

Shereka Jackson Future Stars CEO futurestarsaz@hotmail.com

John Kelly TRIADVOCATES Principal (Partner) john@triadvocates.com 16026390852 6026390852

Ana Licona HR&A Senior Analyst alicona@hraadvisors.com

Mala Muralidharan AZ State Library E-rate Administrator for Librariesmala@azlibrary.gov 14802215120

Mauricio Orozco Care1st Health Plan Arizona Manager,  Community Engagementmorozco@care1staz.com

Drew Pappas Bonfire Infrastructure Group Business Development Managerdrew.pappas@bonfireig.com 9709806574

Germaine Pesquiera Alluvion Sales gpesquiera@alluvion.net 5202258763

Paul Ross Phoenix College AVP CIO paul.ross@phoenixcollege.edu

Jan Schiller Berkshire Consulting,  LLC Partner schillerjand@gmail.com 4143159797

Milena Vari Avvid IT COO mvari@avvidit.com

Manny Villa Sahuarita Schools IT Director mvilla@sahuarita.net

Joy Whiting Apache County Apache County Superintendentjoy.joywhiting@gmail.com

Karen Ziegler Karen Ziegler Consulting Servicesowner karen.ziegler@karenzieglerconsulting.com602-799-2816


